# L11000056946

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
4213-



2020 AUG 21 PH 2: 18 RECEIVED 2020 Min 21 PH 1: 09 . نور .

C. GOLDEN AUG 2 7 2020

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 8/21/20

•

.

NAME: P&W REALTY HOLDINGS I LLC

TYPE OF FILING: RESIGNATION OF MEMBER

COST: 25.00

**RETURN:** PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

attage



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 24, 2020

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: P&W REALTY HOLDINGS I LLC Ref. Number: L11000056946

We have received your document for P&W REALTY HOLDINGS I LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please enter a date that the member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign in number 3 of the form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 420A00016158

Please Keep original file Thank you! ALL SIV BO



Υ.

2020 CH 21 PH 1:09

. ->

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department

P&W REALTY HOLDINGS I LLC of State is: \_

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L11000056946

3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is: AUGUST 4, 2020

4. I, GILA PAYEVSKY \_\_\_\_\_, hereby withdraw/resign as a

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

MANAGING MEMBER

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

nature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

1/tnoss st. 2 4/8/2020 CR2E079 (2/14)